
 

 
December/January School Holiday Program 2019/2020 

Please sign the days that you require care for over the school holidays. We suggest returning the registration forms as soon as possible as we have limited spots available. If we are 
unable to offer you a day you have selected then we will contact you. If you wish to cancel days that you have booked, 2 weeks notice is to be given. 

Please bring in correct money on the morning of excursion your child is booked for. 
Please remember to bring a water bottle and children are to wear closed in shoes. If your child requires any special sunscreen please bring this along for the day too. To assist with sun 

safety, please ensure suitable clothing is worn. 
Please ensure your child is at the centre before 9am to be organised for departure 9.15am. 

 

Child/Children’s Names: ______________________________________________________________________ Date Returned: ___________ 
 

Day /Date Venue Lunch Cost What to bring Sign to Register 

WEEK ONE 

Fri 20/12/19 Christmas Art & Craft 
Chicken & Pumpkin Pasta 

with Salad 
- 

Creative Mind & 
Christmas Joy! 

 

WEEK TWO 

Mon 23/12/19 Dr Seuss Park Sausage Sizzle and Salad - Closed in Shoes 
 

Tue 24/12/19 
Christmas Cooking 

Shopping at Coles in the morning. 
Beef Nachos -  

 

Wed 25/12/19 CHRISTMAS DAY – CENTRE CLOSED 

Thu 26/12/19 BOXING DAY – CENTRE CLOSED 

Fri 27/12/19 
Water Play - In Centre 
Splish, Splosh, Splash 

 

Macaroni Cheese - Bathers & Towel 
 

WEEK THREE 

Mon 30/12/19 
Heathcote Park 

Dress like a pirate and walk the plank! 
Grilled Ham Steaks, 
Pineapple & Salad - Closed in Shoes  



Tue 31/12/19 
United Cinemas for Movie Day 

(Movie TBC)  
Spaghetti and Garlic Bread $9.00   

Wed 01/01/20 NEW YEARS DAY – CENTRE CLOSED 

Thurs 02/01/20 
Game Day!! 

Lots of FUN games to be had! 
Mixed Meat & Salad 

Sandwiches 
- 

Board Games, Sports 
Balls. 

 

Fri 03/01/20 
Sharpie Art Day 

Design you own – plate, mug or shoes 
Homemade Pizza -  

 

WEEK FOUR 

Mon 06/01/20 Chipmunks Port Kennedy Chicken and Salad Wraps $12.00 Socks 
 

Tue 07/01/20 Fishing at Woodman’s Point Kebabs and Potato Salad - 
Fishing Rod  

Closed in Shoes 

 

Wed 08/01/20 Science Day in Centre 
Pasta Bake and Garlic 

Bread 
-  

 

Thu 09/01/20 
A day in Fremantle including 

Esplanade Skate Park 
Meatballs and Fried Rice - 

Scooters, Skate boards 
and Safety Equip 

 

Fri 10/01/20 Hyde Park Water Playground Hamburgers and Salad - Bathers & Towel 
 

WEEK FIVE 

Mon 13/01/20 
Minute to Win It Games Day In 

Centre 
Tacos - 

  

Tue 14/01/20 
Brightwood Adventure Playground, 

Baldivis 
Fish Finger Burgers and 

Potato Slices 
- 

  

Wed 15/01/20 Scitech Mixed Meat Sandwiches $12.00 
Closed in Shoes  

Thu 16/01/20 Shipwreck Park, Hilbert Sausage Sizzle and Salad - 
  

Fri 17/01/20 
Elizabeth Quay Scavenger Hunt  

via Train 
Chicken and Salad Wraps $5.00 

Closed in Shoes  

WEEK SIX 

Mon 20/01/20 
Volcano Park with a visit to 

McDonalds for an ice cream. 
Chicken Wings and Garlic 

Bread 
- 

  

Tue 21/01/20 Landsdale Farm School Hamburgers and Salad $12.00 
Closed in Shoes  



 

Wed 22/01/20 Sports Day at Byford Primary School  Quiche and Chips - 
  

Thu 23/01/20 
Exploring Jarrahdale including 

Jarrahdale Skate Park 
Chicken and Pasta Salad - 

Scooters, Skate Board 
and Safety Equip 

 

Fri 24/01/20 Jandakot Airport Viewing Platform Kebabs and Salad - 
Closed in Shoes  

WEEK SEVEN 

Mon 27/01/20 AUSTRALIA DAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY – CENTRE CLOSED 

Tue 28/01/20 Ellenbrook Water Playground Sausage Sizzle - 
Bathers and Towel  

Wed 29/01/20 Jungle Gym Chicken and Salad Rolls $15.00 
  

Thu 30/01/20 Jo Wheatly All Abilities Playground Mixed Meat Sandwiches - 
  

Fri 31/01/20 End of Holidays Party in Centre PARTY FOOD !!! - 
  


